Folded Towel Dispenser -Metal-

Product features

Item no.:

Product:

Frequency / Usage:
Dimensions (mm):

Color:

CU:

Pallet :

Filling Capacity:

Transport unit widht (cm):
Transport unit height (cm):
net weight / Dispenser (kg):
Transport unit length (cm):
EAN-Case:

pallet height net cm:

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer):

wepa

Professional Hygiene

330070

Certificates Company

ISO 9001
ISO 14001
ISO 50001

330070

Folded Towel Dispenser Metal (large)
medium-heigh

543 (H) x 270 (W) x 125(D)

white

1

90

for 4 packs of WEPA hand towel paper
29

14

3,2

57

4000735700714

188

6x15

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.wepa-professional.de to view and download.
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