



Folded Towel Dispenser -Metal-

330070



Certificates Company

ISO 9001
ISO 14001
ISO 50001

Product features

Item no.:	330070
Product:	Folded Towel Dispenser Metal (large)
Frequency / Usage:	medium-heigh
Dimensions (mm):	543 (H) x 270 (W) x 125(D)
Color:	white
CU:	1
Pallet :	90
Filling Capacity:	for 4 packs of WEPA hand towel paper
Transport unit width (cm):	29
Transport unit height (cm):	14
net weight / Dispenser (kg):	3,2
Transport unit length (cm):	57
EAN-Case:	4000735700714
pallet height net cm:	188
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer):	6 x 15

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.wepa-professional.de to view and download.